

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: FLYNN STREET & SANRIVE AVE.
RECONSTRUCTION**

Advertised: April 4, 2006 (Agenda item 3.25)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: April 26, 2006

PROJECT NO. B3-0642

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			SULLY MILLER CONTRACTING ANAHEIM, CA. 92801	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,424.25	4,424.25
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	805	30.00	24,150.00	38.00	30,590.00
6	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	1,941	2.00	3,882.00	2.75	5,337.75
7	011508	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.17')	SQYD	252	8.00	2,016.00	3.75	945.00
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) (6")	LF	2,585	20.00	51,700.00	17.00	43,945.00
9	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER & SPANDREL) (CRS 209- MOD.WIDTH=6')	SQFT	677	15.00	10,155.00	11.00	7,447.00
10	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	5,035	12.00	60,420.00	7.00	35,245.00
11	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
12	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	1,088	80.00	87,040.00	80.00	87,040.00
13	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	657	60.00	39,420.00	58.00	38,106.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP BAR AND LEGEND)	SQFT	40	6.00	240.00	23.00	920.00
15	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00
16	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	15	200.00	3,000.00	300.00	4,500.00
				TOTALS:		301,523.00		269,000.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: FLYNN STREET & SANRIVE AVE.
RECONSTRUCTION**

Advertised: April 4, 2006 (Agenda item 3.25)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: April 26, 2006

PROJECT NO. B3-0642

					R.J. Noble Company Orange, CA. 92856		Beador Construction Corona, CA. 92883	
	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	16,892.00	16,892.00
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	27,500.00	27,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	805	49.00	39,445.00	50.00	40,250.00
6	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	1,941	2.70	5,240.70	3.00	5,823.00
7	011508	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.17')	SQYD	252	3.70	932.40	4.50	1,134.00
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) (6")	LF	2,585	25.00	64,625.00	28.00	72,380.00
9	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER & SPANDREL) (CRS 209- MOD.WIDTH=6')	SQFT	677	18.00	12,186.00	20.00	13,540.00
10	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	5,035	6.50	32,727.50	9.00	45,315.00
11	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	2,800.00	2,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
12	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	1,088	84.00	91,392.00	77.00	83,776.00
13	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	657	72.50	47,632.50	70.00	45,990.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP BAR AND LEGEND)	SQFT	40	23.50	940.00	30.00	1,200.00
15	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
16	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	15	200.00	3000	300.00	4500
Total:						343,521.10		364,300.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: FLYNN STREET & SANRIVE AVE.
RECONSTRUCTION**

Advertised: April 4, 2006 (Agenda item 3.25)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: April 26, 2006

PROJECT NO. B3-0642

				All American Asphalt Corona, CA. 92878			Hillcrest Contracting Corona, Ca. 92878	
	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	15,500.00	15,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	529.50	529.50	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	805	44.00	35,420.00	53.00	42,665.00
6	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	1,941	4.00	7,764.00	2.75	5,337.75
7	011508	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.17')	SQYD	252	12.00	3,024.00	3.50	882.00
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) (6")	LF	2,585	41.00	105,985.00	16.50	42,652.50
9	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER & SPANDREL) (CRS 209- MOD.WIDTH=6')	SQFT	677	19.00	12,863.00	12.00	8,124.00
10	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	5,035	12.50	62,937.50	7.70	38,769.50
11	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	2,400.00	2,400.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
12	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	1,088	67.00	72,896.00	98.00	106,624.00
13	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	657	43.00	28,251.00	96.00	63,072.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP BAR AND LEGEND)	SQFT	40	22.00	880.00	22.00	880.00
15	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	8,800.00	8,800.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
16	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	15	150.00	2250	225.00	3375
				Total:		366,000.00		376,981.75

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: FLYNN STREET & SANRIVE AVE.
RECONSTRUCTION**

Advertised: April 4, 2006 (Agenda item 3.25)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: April 26, 2006

PROJECT NO. B3-0642

**Grand Pacific
Mira Loma, CA. 91752**

	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	29,500.00	29,500.00
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	805	35.00	28,175.00
6	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	1,941	3.80	7,375.80
7	011508	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.17')	SQYD	252	29.50	7,434.00
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) (6")	LF	2,585	35.00	90,475.00
9	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER & SPANDREL) (CRS 209-MOD.WIDTH=6')	SQFT	677	8.50	5,754.50
10	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	5,035	8.50	42,797.50
11	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	4,200.00	4,200.00
12	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	1,088	75.00	81,600.00
13	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	657	42.00	27,594.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP BAR AND LEGEND)	SQFT	40	1,000.00	40,000.00
15	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
16	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	15	500.00	7500
				Total:		401,405.80